

RIEM NO.58

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 1/2016 in Transfer Case (Civil) No(s). 104/2015

ARYA PRATINIDHI SABHA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 05/02/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON&#39;BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R. P. Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

The Court made the following

O R D E R

Not taken up.

(MAHABIR SINGH)

COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)

COURT MASTER